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AMMANN ARX20
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ACHAT - VENTE - LOCATION

17 Route d'Eschau - 67400 ILLKIRCH

03 9029 84 78

Public Work - Compaction - Tandem Compactor

https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/190770-ammann-arx20
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New? :

Reference :

Brand :

Model :

Year :

Hours :

Weight :

Serial number :
Compaction width :
Informations :

- Vidange moteur
- Remplacement filtrations (Huile/Air/Gasoil)
- Remplacement pompe a eau

- Contréle niveaux fluides

April 10, 2024 12:41

SOLD

Yes
190770
AMMANN
ARX20
2013

704

1,57t

TFAARX20EDO0013172

1,00 m


https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/190770-ammann-arx20

*Subject to financing approval by our credit committee
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